Jogador

Jodo Oliveira
José Pinho
José Vieira

Julio Coelho
Nuno Barros
José Lapa

Artur Costa
Flavio Cardoso
Gerardo Aranto
Tiago Pires
Pedro Rafael
Paulo Baganha
Dinis Taveira
Marcos Lopez
Francisco Pires
Henrique Pinho
Paulo Almeida
Carlos Rebelo
Filipe Silva
Jodao Amorim
Tiago Marques
Nuno Pereira
Filipe

Acacio Bispo
Hélio Gongalves
Fernando Oliveira
Antonio Silva
Filipe Nunes
Joao Correia
Jodo Antunes
Rui Amaral
Teresa Ramos
Rui Rocha
Paulo Jorge
José SimdGes
Eduardo Ferreira
Humberto Viegas
Fernando Rocha
Pollyana Santos
Duarte Pinheiro
Luis Cardoso
Rafael Martins
Luis Silva

José Lobo
Ricardo Sousa
André Ribeiro
Ricardo Faria
Miguel Garcoa
Antdnio Santos

Fichas
34500
20575
12050
23675

3450

9800
23325
11775
13200
31900
33800
26700
12725
17600
15275
40225
24150
13175
28375

9150
23525
29750
29875
12775
19700
18475
24100
12700
21700
33000
11775
39650
13275
14250
24625
35800

8600

9500

2750
16300
25425
17250
20250
12825
18825
28925
40775
10900
14100

Mesa
1
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Lugar
1
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Eduardo Fernandes
Nuno Milheird
Filipe Silva
Avelino Maia
Adriano Teixeira
Vitor Teixeira
Pedro Silva
Ricardo Caprichoso
Paulo Costa

Joao Pires

Tiago Pinto

Albino Correia
Arturo Barges
Agostinho

Jodo Ribeiro

Julio Silva

André Castro
Paulo Monteiro
Jodo Gongalves
Miguel Castro
Ferreira Domingos
Antonio Ribeiro
Pedro Marcos
José Coelho

Paulo Ribeiro
Miguel Gomes
Bruno Nascimento
José Cruz

Mario Fontao

21225

9850
20125
23925
16575
12750
11075
22225
45175
21500
30400
12475
16150
18225
10800
24500
12475
36775
20825
28150
18775
25200
14900
10525
17200
34500
33650
34975
15200
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